2024 VET Student Loan Fee Schedule



VET Student Loan Course Code	VET Student Loan Course Description	Equivalent Full Time Load (EFTSL) in years	Advertised Hours	2024 Eligible Student Tuition Fee Rate	2024 Ineligible Student Tuition Fee Rate	2024 Eligible Student Fee	2024 Ineligible Student Fee	VET Student Loan Cap	Gap Amount	Census Dates 2024 Standard		
11034NAT	Diploma of Wine Technology	2	1350	\$5.10	\$12.10	\$6,885	\$16,335	\$16,788		03/04/2024	26/06/2024	23/10/2024
AHC51519	Diploma of Viticulture	1	1350	\$5.10	\$11.10	\$6,885	\$14,985	\$16,788		03/04/2024	26/06/2024	23/10/2024
BSB50320	Diploma of Human Resource Management	1	720	\$8.10	\$12.60	\$5,832	\$9,072	\$11,191		03/04/2024	26/06/2024	23/10/2024
BSB50420	Diploma of Leadership and Management	1	710	\$8.10	\$11.60	\$5,751	\$8,236	\$11,191		03/04/2024	26/06/2024	23/10/2024
CHC50121	Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care	2	1288	\$6.55	\$12.75	\$8,436	\$16,422	\$16,788		03/04/2024	26/06/2024	23/10/2024
CHC52021	Diploma of Community Services	1	1545	\$9.25	\$15.75	\$14,291	\$24,334	\$16,788	Ineligible: \$7,546	24/04/2024	04/09/2024	
CUA50720	Diploma of Graphic Design	1.5	1105	\$5.60	\$13.20	\$6,188	\$14,586	\$16,788		24/04/2024	04/09/2024	
FBP50121	Diploma of Food Science and Technology	1.5	1115	\$8.35	\$15.35	\$9,310	\$17,115	\$16,788	Ineligible: \$327	24/04/2024	04/09/2024	
FNS50222	Diploma of Accounting	1	605	\$10.20	\$16.70	\$6,171	\$10,104	\$11,191		03/04/2024	26/06/2024	23/10/2024
HLT54121	Diploma of Nursing	2	1758	\$10.40	\$20.40	\$18,283	\$35,863	\$16,788	Eligible: \$1,495 Ineligible: \$19,075	24/04/2024	04/09/2024	
SHB50121	Diploma of Beauty Therapy	1	1444	\$9.15	\$15.65	\$13,213	\$22,599	\$16,788	Ineligible: \$5,811	03/04/2024	26/06/2024	23/10/2024